
LIST OF SCHOLARSHIP HOLDERS FOR THE YEAR 2019-20 

S.NO 
SCHOLARSHIP 

ID 

NAME OF 

SCHOLARSHIP 

HOLDERS 

AUTHORISED 

PARENTS/GUARDIAN’S NAME 

FIELD OF 

SCHOLARSHIP 

1.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00001 
DIVA AJMERA SMT SHIKHA AJMERA KATHAK 

2.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00002 
AMAN JANAB MEHMOOD KHAN FOLK INSTRUMENT 

3.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00003 
HITANSH SHARMA SHRI KAPIL SHARMA PAINTING 

4.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00004 

SANSKKRITI 

MATHUR 
SHRI DINESH MATHUR KATHAK 

5.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00005 

DEEKSHA 

AGRAWAL 
SMT ARCHANA AGRAWAL CREATIVE WRITING 

6.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00006 
SALMAN KHAN JANAB SARUPA KHAN FOLK SONGS 

7.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00007 
GUNJAN KIRTANI SHRI ASHOK KUMAR KATHAK 

8.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00008 
ANUSHKA DUBEY LT.CDR.MAHESH KUMAR DUBEY KATHAK 

9.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00009 

PRATHMESH 

NILESH SURVE 
SHRI NILESH SURVE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

10.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00010 
DISHA VYAS SHRI MAHESH VYAS PAINTING 

11.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00011 

MOLESH 

KHANDELWAL 

SHRI SURESH KHANDELWAL 

 

 

PAINTING 



12.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00012 

SHREEYA 

BOMBAYWALA 
SMT KIRAN BOMBAYWALA BHARATNATAYAM 

13.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00013 

PRANATHI 

GAVVALA 
SMT. T. PRATHIBHASRAVANTHI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

14.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00014 

ADDALA VBN 

SREEJA 
SHRI ADDALA SRINIVAS 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

15.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00015 

KONDREDDY 

VISHNUVARDHAN 

REDDY 

SHRI K. NAGA BHUSHAN REDDY 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

16.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00016 

DHANYANRAJU 

NAVYA 
SHRI D. SRINIVASA APPARAO 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

17.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00017 
NERISSA ROUT SMT NAMITA ROUT ODISSI DANCE 

18.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00018 
KINJAL JENA SHRI SUREN KUMAR JENA 

SAMBALPURI FOLK 

DANCE 

19.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00019 
B ANJALI SHRI V S BABU BHARATNATAYAM 

20.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00020 
IPSA NAUTIYAL SHRI Y P NAUTIYAL BHARATNATAYAM 

21.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00021 
BHAVYA NAIR SHRI ANIL K NAIR PAINTING 

22.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00022 

RONOJIT 

MAJUMDAR 
SMT CHANDRIMA MAJOMDAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-SAROD 

23.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00023 
AAYUR LAKSHMI SMT SHEEBA NAIR MOHINIATTAM 

24.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00024 
PRAGYA GUPTA 

SHRI PRAMOD GUPTA 

 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 



25.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00025 
ASHNA DIXIT SMT MOHINI DIXIT KATHAK 

26.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00026 
SANJEEVANI SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR LAL DAS 

MADHUBANI/MITHILA/

GODANA/OTHER TRAD. 

PAINTINGS 

27.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00027 

SHASHWAT 

GUJRATI 
SHRI NEERAJ GUJRATI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

PAKHAWAJ 

28.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00028 
RATUL S KUMAR SMT SATHI A.V. 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

29.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00029 

VANSHIKA 

SHARMA 
SHRI MANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA KATHAK 

30.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00030 

AKSHAINIE 

RAWAT 
SHRI ARUN SINGH RAWAT BHARATNATAYAM 

31.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00031 
C S ADITI SMT V LALITHA LAKSHMI BHARATNATAYAM 

32.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00032 
PRIYAM YADAV SHRI VIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV KATHAK 

33.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00033 
HARSHITA GUPTA SHRI VIJAY KUMAR KATHAK 

34.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00034 

RISHIKA 

VENKATESWARAN 
SHRI R VENKATESWARAN BHARATNATAYAM 

35.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00035 

RUDDRAKSH 

SRIVASTAVA 
SHRI MANOJ SRIVASTAVA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

36.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00036 
K SARVAGNA 

SHRI K SUDHEER REDDY 

 

 

PAINTING 



37.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00037 
AVIJIT SAHOO 

SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO 

 

 

PAINTING 

38.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00038 
AVISHI ROHILLA DR. PANKAJ ROHILLA BHARATNATAYAM 

39.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00039 
ANANYA ARORA SMT NAMRATA SAWHNEY ARORA BHARATNATAYAM 

40.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00040 
PAVAKI JHA SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR JHA BHARATNATAYAM 

41.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00041 

BHARVI NAYAK 

KALITA 
SMT MOUMALA NAYAK KATHAK 

42.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00042 
SAUMYA VETAL SMT. VANDANA VETAL BHARATNATAYAM 

43.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00043 
L SHRUTI SHRI B L NARASIMHAN KUCHIPUDI 

44.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00044 

MANASWINI 

CHOUDHURY 
SHRI KAUSHIK CHOUDHURY BHARATNATAYAM 

45.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00045 

ADHIRAJ 

CHAUDHURI 
SHRI PRATEEK CHAUDHURI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-SITAR 

46.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00046 

HARSHITA 

MAHAPATRA 

SHRI RAJENDRA KUMAR 

MAHAPATRA 
ODISSI DANCE 

47.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00047 

KENISHA 

TANDWALIA 
SMT NEELAM ODISSI DANCE 

48.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00048 
ADITI BALIYAN SHRI YOGENDRA SINGH KATHAK 

49.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00049 

HARIRANGAN 

KANDASWAMY 

SHRI S. KANDASWAMY 

 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 



50.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00050 
VIDUSHI RAWAT SHRI MANOJ RAWAT BHARATNATAYAM 

51.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00051 
MUDIT PANDEY DR. PULAK MOHAN PANDEY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

52.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00052 
KRITIKA DEV SHRI SUDIPTO DEV KATHAK 

53.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00053 
ANIKA TANDON SHRI AMIT TANDON ODISSI DANCE 

54.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00054 
HARSHIKA KARKI DR. DURGA KARKI KATHAK 

55.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00055 
IPSITA PANT SHRI VIPIN CHANDRA PANT KATHAK 

56.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00056 
SAMAIRA KAPOOR SMT INDIRA RAO KAPOOR BHARATNATAYAM 

57.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00057 

SWASTIK 

BHARDWAJ 
SHRI SAROJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

58.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00058 
AADYA AGARWAL SMT ANUPAMA AGARWAL KATHAK 

59.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00059 
RACHIT SHRI SURJEET RAI PAPER CRAFT 

60.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00060 

AISHAANE 

BHARGAVA 
SHRI RAHUL BHARGAVA BHARATNATAYAM 

61.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00061 

ADITI TAMANNA 

DHORELTYA 
SMT GUNJAN PAHARIA ODISSI DANCE 

62.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00062 
MOHD ARIZ JANAB GHULAM MOHD 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

63.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00063 

SHARANYA 

SHUKLA 
SMT. SARITA SHUKLA KATHAK 



64.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00064 

AMRITA VARSHINI 

V 
SHRI VINOD KUMAR K. KATHAKALI 

65.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00065 
ANANYAA TIWARI SHRI MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

66.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00066 

HARIPRIYA 

PANDEY 
SHRI ALOK KUMAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

67.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00067 

AARADHYA 

SRIVASTAVA 
SHRI AMAR DEO SRIVASTAVA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

68.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00068 
SUBODH SHUKLA SHRI SAURABH SHUKLA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

69.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00069 

AYAN 

BHATTACHARYA 
SHRI ANJAN BHATTACHARYA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

70.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00070 

TEJASWAANI 

KAPOOR 
SHRI NARESH KAPOOR PAINTING 

71.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00071 
MANSI JOSHI SHRI KRISHAN CHANDRA JOSHI KATHAK 

72.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00072 
BINEET KASHYAP SHRI SURAT RAM 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT OTHERS 

73.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00073 
LOVLEEN KAUR SHRI KHUSHPAL SINGH PAINTING 

74.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00074 
NISHTHA SHRI RAKESH GUPTA PAINTING 

75.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00075 
PRANJAL GOEL SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR PAINTING 

76.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00076 
JANYA GARG SMT. RITU GARG PAINTING 

77.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00077 

DIVROOP KAUR 

SANDHU 
SMT. RAMNIK KAUR SANDHU PAINTING 



78.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00078 

ADISH MITESH 

PANOYA 
SMT. VARSHA PANDYA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

79.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00079 

KRISHAY 

BHARDWAJ 
SHRI RAJEEV BHARDWAJ 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

80.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00080 

AAYUSH RAHUL 

SAVDEKAR 
SHRI RAHUL SAVDEKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

81.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00081 
ISHANI DIXIT SHRI VED PRAKASH DIXIT KATHAK 

82.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00082 
ANCHITA GUPTA SHRI GAURAV GUPTA KATHAK 

83.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00083 

BISHNUPRIYA 

DATTA 
SMT. KRISHNAKOLI ODISSI DANCE 

84.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00084 
RAMYA RAO SMT. MEENA RAO BHARATNATAYAM 

85.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00085 
TRIISHA SHARMA SMT. SHILPA GUPTA GAUDIYA NRITYA 

86.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00086 

VUTUKURI 

KARTHIK 
SHRI VUTUKURI NAGARAJU 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

87.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00087 

TATA JAYASAI 

PRANATHI 
SHRI TATA RAGHAVENDRA RAO 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

88.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00088 

INUPAKUTIKA 

PRASIDDHA 
SHRI I.V. RENUKA PRASAD 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

89.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00089 

TATA 

VISHNUVARDHAN 

RAO 

SHRI TATA RAGHAVENDRA RAO 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

90.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00090 

RAMARAJU SAI 

KRISHNA KAMAL 

SHRI R. DINAKAR 

 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 



91.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00091 

KARTHIKEYA 

KAZA 
SHRI RAMANA KUMAR KAZA 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

92.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00092 

SANJANA 

CHINAMUTHEVI 

SHRI CH.B. CHANDRA SEKHAR 

 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

93.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00093 

MULLAPUDI SAI 

ISHITHA 
SMT. V. SAILAJA 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 

94.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00094 
R. HASIKA SMT. R. NITYAPRIYA DARSNI BHAJAN 

95.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00095 

DINESH 

HRUSHITESH 

SURABHI 

VANARASA 

SMT. S.V. KISHORE KUMAR 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

96.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00096 
BINDIYA DAS SHRI MANTU KUMAR DAS SATTRIYA DANCE 

97.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00097 
HARSITA BORUAH SHRI RANJAN BORUAH SATTRIYA DANCE 

98.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00098 

HARSHITA 

LAHKAR 
SHRI DEVAPRATIM LAHKAR SATTRIYA DANCE 

99.  
SCHO/2019-

20/00099 
NIHARIKA DAS SHRI HITESH DAS SATTRIYA DANCE 

100. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00100 

ANANGSHA 

BHUYAN 
SHRI ASHIM BHUYAN SATTRIYA DANCE 

101. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00101 

AANDRIYO PRASH 

MAHANTA 
SHRI SARUJ MAHANTA SATTRIYA DANCE 

102. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00102 
ANISHA BORA 

SHRI TARUN KUMAR BORA 

 

 

SATTRIYA DANCE 



103. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00103 

RITUPARNA 

BHATTACHARYYA 
SHRI DIPAK BHATTACHARYYA SATTRIYA DANCE 

104. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00104 

HARSHINI 

KATARAPU 

SHRI K SRINIVAS 

 

 

KUCHIPUDI 

105. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00105 

SURABHIAVETI 

JAHANAVI 

KARTHIKA 

SHRI S A PHANI BHUSHAN KUCHIPUDI 

106. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00106 

KAREDDY 

CHAITRA REDDY 
SHRI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY KUCHIPUDI 

107. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00107 

PRATIKA VIKAS 

AGARWAL 
SMT SHUCHI AGARWAL BHARATNATAYAM 

108. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00108 
BENITA BEJOY SMT VIJI BEJOY BHARATNATAYAM 

109. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00109 
JALLURI SARANYA SHRI J. ANIL KUMAR KUCHIPUDI 

110. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00110 

PASUMARTY 

NAGA VENKATA 

SAI SUMANASRI 

SHRI P.B.V. RAMAKRISHNA KUCHIPUDI 

111. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00111 

ARCHANA GIRISH 

NAIR 
SHRI GIRISH KUMAR NAIR KUCHIPUDI 

112. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00112 

SAVJANI DHRUV 

CHETANBHAI 
SHRI CHETANBHAI.S.SAVJANI PAINTING 

113. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00113 

SAVJANI SAKSHI 

CHETANBHAI 
SHRI CHETANBHAI S.SAVJANI PAINTING 

114. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00114 

TANISHA 

SURESHSINH 

VIHOL 

SHRI SURESHSINH VIHOL PAINTING 



115. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00115 

BHAVYA 

MAHESHBHAI 

PANDYA 

SHRI MAHESHBHAI P.PANDYA VISUAL ART COLLAGE 

116. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00116 

SHIVANG 

KANAKRAY 

UPADHYAY 

SHRI KANAKRAY MULSHANKAR 

UPADHYAY 
PAINTING 

117. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00117 

KHUSHI 

TEJASBHAI OZA 
SHRI TEJAS KAPUR BHAI PAINTING 

118. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00118 

DHARITRI SINGH 

CHAUHAN 
SMT. REENA SINGH KATHAK 

119. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00119 

VISHVA 

MANOJBHAI 

PARMAR 

SHRI MANOJ BHAI PAINTING 

120. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00120 

HASTI DIPAKBHAI 

VAGHELA 

SHRI DIPAKBHAI NANDLALBHAI 

VAGHELA 
PAINTING 

121. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00121 

ADITI G. 

KULKARNI 
SHRI GURURAJ KULKARNI BHARATNATAYAM 

122. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00122 

MANASA 

THIRUPPATHUI 
SHRI ARULSEELAN T. BHARATNATAYAM 

123. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00123 

ANANYA 

KRISHNAKUMAR 
SMT. SMITHA KUMARAN BHARATNATAYAM 

124. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00124 

HIMAJA MRUNAL 

BHOJAK 
SHRI MRUNAL S.BHOJAK 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

125. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00125 

KESHVI 

MONOJBHAI 

PATEL 

SHRI MANOJBHAI PATEL DRAMA 

126. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00126 

TANVI MAHESH 

INAMDAR 
SMT AMRUTA I INAMDAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 



127. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00127 

SUBHADRA 

SRIRAM 
SHRI S SRIRAM BHARATNATAYAM 

128. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00128 
SHARANYA P B 

SHRI PURUSHOTHAMA 

 

 

BHARATNATAYAM 

129. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00129 
PARITOSH KAILAS SMT A S SUBHASHREE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

130. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00130 
SRIKARA S SHRI SIVA KUMAR R 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

131. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00131 

ANIKETA 

RAJAGOPAL 
SHRI SHYAMALA G 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

132. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00132 

DIYA N 

YASHODHAR 
SMT NANDINI YAKSHAGANA 

133. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00133 

BASUNDHA 

KARMAKAR 
SHRI SAMBHU NATH KARMAKAR ODISSI DANCE 

134. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00134 

SRINIVASA 

SOMAYAJI 
SHRI SUDHEER SOMAYAJI BHARATNATAYAM 

135. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00135 

KARTEEK 

CHANNAPPA LONI 
SHRI CHANNAPPA FOLK INSTRUMENT 

136. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00136 

PREETAM ANAND 

KARADI 
SHRI ANAND KARADI FOLK INSTRUMENT 

137. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00137 
DONA DOMINIC SMT SMITHA DOMINIC BHARATNATAYAM 

138. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00138 

RISHIKA 

DASHARATH 
SHRI DASHARATH D BHARATNATAYAM 

139. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00139 

SHREERAKESHA 

GAJANAN HEBBAR 
SHRI GAJANAN S HEBBAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



140. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00140 

SWATHI 

BALKRISHNA 

SUTAR 

SMT VAISHALI B SUTAR 

 

 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

141. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00141 

G SRUSHTI 

SURESH 
SHRI SURESH R GOVINDARADDI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-SITAR 

142. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00142 
AVANI K SHRI NITHIN KUMAR K BHARATNATAYAM 

143. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00143 
SUHAS S. RAO SHRI SHASHIDHARA B 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

144. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00144 
AVANI GAD 

SMT ASHWINI NAIK SHRI PRASANNA 

GAD 
KUCHIPUDI 

145. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00145 
SAANVI THAKUR SMT YASOMATI MISHRA ODISSI DANCE 

146. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00146 

SRI VAISHNAVI 

SIVANI V 
SMT V MEENA SUNDARI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

147. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00147 

BRAHMANDAM 

SAMITHA 
SHRI B.SARAT CHANDRA KUCHIPUDI 

148. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00148 

RAMAVATH 

AKSHARA 

RATHOD 

SMT VIJAYA LAKSHMI KUCHIPUDI 

149. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00149 

CHOWDARY 

VARSHITHA 
SHRI CHOWDARY ANIL KUMAR KUCHIPUDI 

150. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00150 

KADIGALLA 

RAJESHWARI 
SMT KADIGALLA MADHAVI KUCHIPUDI 

151. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00151 

KOKILAVANI 

SHISHIRA 

SMT SUDHA CHANDRA 

 

 

KUCHIPUDI 



152. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00152 

SRILASYA 

PEYYETI 
SHRI VEERABHADRA RAO KUCHIPUDI 

153. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00153 
KEETIKAA JHA 

SHRI GUNANAND JHA 

 

 

KUCHIPUDI 

154. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00154 

PRERANA 

PARAMESHWAR 

NAIR 

SMT PREETHI NAIR SHRI N 

PARAMESHWAR 
KUCHIPUDI 

155. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00155 

SWARNA YAMINI 

S.N. KUMARI 
SHRI S.S.V.N.A. RAM PRASAD KUCHIPUDI 

156. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00156 

MIHIR SAI 

KARTHIK LANKA 
SMT. MAHATHI MAHABHASHYAM 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VEENA 

157. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00157 

NAIKOTI 

SRILAXMI 
SHRI N.NAGENDAR H.N DRAMA 

158. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00158 

SUDDAPALLY 

VENKATA 

KRISHNA 

ADWAITHA NAIDU 

SHRI S.V. KRISHNA CREATIVE WRITING 

159. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00159 
JANGILI SANDEEP SHRI JANGILI RAJAMALLU 

OTHER 

FOLK,TRADITIONAL 

AND INDIGENOUS ART 

160. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00160 

ANAGHA 

PURUSHOTHAMAN 
SMT. SRIPRIYA SRINIVASAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

161. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00161 

VADDEPALLI 

NITESHA 
SHRI V..MALLESH PAINTING 

162. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00162 

GANTA ALEKHYA 

JASMINE 

SHRI JEEVAN KUMAR 

 

 

PAINTING 



163. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00163 
SEEMA KUMARI SHRI SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA FOLK DANCES 

164. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00164 

DEEPTANSHU 

KUMAR 
SHRI DEEPAK RAM MITHILA PAINTING 

165. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00165 
MANNU KUMARI SHRI KALADHAR JHA CREATIVE WRITING 

166. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00166 
ADITYA RAJ SHRI JITENDRA SINGH FOLK SONGS 

167. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00167 
RASTRA GUPTA SHRI SANJAY KUMAR SAH SCULPTURE 

168. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00168 

SONAKSHI 

KUMARI 
SHRI SACHINDAR SHARMA MITHILA PAINTING 

169. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00169 
SHIVAM KUMAR SMT. SWARNLATA DRAMA 

170. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00170 
PREETSA SMT. SANGITA SAH KATHAK 

171. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00171 
SIMRAN KUMARI SMT. SWARAN LATA DEVI PAINTING 

172. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00172 
SHIVANGI MISHRA SHRI SACHIN MISHRA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

173. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00173 
ADITYA RAJ SHRI AMOL KUMAR CREATIVE WRITING 

174. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00174 
ADITYA RAJ SHRI RANA RANJIT SINGH PAINTING 

175. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00175 
AADYA KOTHIYAL SMT. RICHA KOTHIYAL 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

176. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00176 
NITISH BHATT SHRI MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



177. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00177 

AKRITI NARAYAN 

DEB 
SHRI AMAL NARAYAN DEB 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

178. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00178 

DONA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
SHRI PRASANTA BHATTACHARJEE BHARATNATAYAM 

179. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00179 
DHRUV JINDAL DR. VINIT KUMAR CREATIVE WRITING 

180. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00180 

MANASVI 

SHAKDWIPEE 
SHRI K C SHAKDWIPEE CREATIVE WRITING 

181. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00181 

GUTTI 

BHUVANESWARI 
SHRI G. SARVESWARA RAO PAINTING 

182. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00182 
VAMSI KOINANA SHRI K.SREE RAMA PAINTING 

183. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00183 

YASASWI 

SRIRAMA L.N. 

NOOJILLA 

SHRI NOOJILLA SRINIVAS PAINTING 

184. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00184 

KONDAPALLI 

MANASA 
SHRI K. RAMANA PAINTING 

185. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00185 
VINEETA VINOD SHRI P.S. VINOD 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

186. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00186 

SAPARNA MAHESH 

KHARDEKAR 
SHRI MAHESH PAINTING 

187. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00187 

ISHWARI MAHESH 

KHARDEKAR 
SHRI MAHESH KHADEKAR PAINTING 

188. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00188 

NIPUN NITIN 

NISTANE 
SHRI NITIN NISTANE PAINTING 

189. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00189 

VAISHNAVI 

PRASHANT 

CHIMURKAR 

SHRI PRASHANT W. CHIMURKAR PAINTING 



190. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00190 

KRUTIKA ASHISH 

LOYA 
SHRI ASHISH HARCHAND LOYA PAINTING 

191. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00191 

PARTH PRAVIN 

BUJURGE 
SHRI PRAVIN BAPURAO BUJURGE PAINTING 

192. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00192 

VAIBHAV SUNIL 

SHINDE 
SHRI SUNIL SHINDE PAINTING 

193. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00193 

SHRADDHA 

BALASAHEB 

JADHAV 

SMT JYOTI BALASAHEB JADHAV PAINTING 

194. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00194 

JIGYA CHETAN 

BORA 
SMT JAYA CHETAN BORA PAINTING 

195. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00195 

DIVYA RAJU 

SHINDE 

SHRI RAJU SAKHARAM 

PALASKHEDE 
PAINTING 

196. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00196 

DIPALI DEORAO 

PADME 
SHRI DEV RAO PAINTING 

197. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00197 

SHREYA KIRAN 

VASMATKAR 
SHRI KIRAN GANARYA VASMATKAR SCULPTURE 

198. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00198 

VIDYA RAVINDRA 

DAREWAR 

SHRI RAVINDRA RAGHUNATH 

DAREWAR 
SCULPTURE 

199. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00199 

APURVA SATISH 

CHAUDHARI 

SHRI SATISH RAMAKANT 

CHAUDHARI 
CRAFT 

200. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00200 

SANJANA 

BHASKAR 

AASEWAR 

SHRI BHASKER VITHALRAO 

AASEWAR 
RANGOLI 

201. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00201 

HRISHIKESH 

PRASANNA TABIB 
SHRI PRASANNA P TABIB 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

202. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00202 

SAWNI RAJESH 

NAIR 
SHRI RAJESH GOPALAN NAIR BHARATNATAYAM 



203. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00203 

RADHA 

SHASHANK 

WAMBURKAR 

SHRI SHASHANK WAMBURKAR KATHAK 

204. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00204 

SAMTA SHANKAR 

SHINDE 
SHRI SHANKAR SAMBHAJI SHINDE LAVANI 

205. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00205 

VIDISHA SANTOSH 

VEMBAKKAM 
SHRI SANTOSH R VEMBAKKAM BHARATNATAYAM 

206. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00206 

DAYANAND 

LIMBAJI SUTAR 
SHRI LIMBAJI DAYANAND SUTAR FOLK SONGS 

207. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00207 

SAMRUDDHI 

KIRAN DABHADE 
SHRI KIRAN A.DABHADE BHARATNATAYAM 

208. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00208 

KALPATARU 

SANJAY THAKARE 
SHRI SANJAY L THAKARE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

HARMONIUM 

209. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00209 

NACHIKET VIPULA 

HARIDAS 
SMT VIPULA D HARIDAS 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

HARMONIUM 

210. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00210 

SURDAS SANJAY 

SINGARE 
SHRI SANJAY VITTHAL SINGARE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

211. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00211 

AAYUSH DINESH 

GHATKAR 
SHRI DINESH JANARDAN GHATKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

212. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00212 
ANAHITA PADHY SMT GAYATRI PADHY ODISSI DANCE 

213. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00213 

SIDDHARTHA 

BHATTACHARYA 
SMT KUNTAL BHATTACHARYA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

214. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00214 

SANCHIT 

CHAITANYA 

GANDHI 

SHRI CHAITANYA GANDHI 
HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



215. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00215 

SAKSHI 

RAGHAVENDRA 

PAI 

SMT SOWMYA.R.PAI BHARATNATAYAM 

216. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00216 

ABHIRA 

DEVENDRA KALE 
SMT SHEETAL D KALE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

217. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00217 

SARVESH 

PRASHANT MANDE 
SHRI PRASHANT MANDE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

218. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00218 

SEEYA 

PURUSHOTTAM 

SHARMA 

SHRI PURUSHOTTAM 

BHUDHINARAYAN SHARMA 
CREATIVE WRITING 

219. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00219 

ARCHIS 

KAUSTUBH ATRE 
SHRI KAUSTUBH.B.ATRE KATHAK 

220. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00220 

JHALAK NARAYAN 

SAKPAL 
SHRI NARAYAN S SAKPAL KATHAK 

221. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00221 

ANIRUDH 

SATYANARAYAN 

IYER 

SHRI SATYANARAYAN IYER 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

222. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00222 

JAHNAVI GIRISH 

BORALE 
SHRI GIRISH S BORALE, BHARATNATAYAM 

223. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00223 

SANKET SANJAY 

PATIL 
SHRI SANJAY PRAIHAD CREATIVE WRITING 

224. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00224 

KAUSHIK 

GAJANAN KANVA 
SHRI GAJANAN PARBHAKAR RAO DRAMA 

225. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00225 

ISHANI VINAYAK 

KULKARNI 
SHRI VINAYAKN.KULKARNI BHARATNATAYAM 

226. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00226 

SAMARTH 

SHARMA 

SHRI K.G. SHARMA 

 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



227. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00227 
ASTHA GHADGE SMT. SANDHYA GADGE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

228. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00228 
AADHYA PATEL SMT. MEETA PATEL PAINTING 

229. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00229 
PARUL WAGH SHRI UJJWAL KUMAR WAGH PAINTING 

230. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00230 
TITHI CHORADIA SHRI JITESH CHORADIA PAINTING 

231. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00231 
KAVYA PUROHIT SHRI SANKAR LAL PUROHIT DRAMA 

232. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00232 
SANVI PAL SMT. GAYATRI PAL KATHAK 

233. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00233 

ASMI 

RAGHUWANSHI 

SMT. CHANDRAKIRAN 

RAGHUWANSHI 
BHARATNATAYAM 

234. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00234 

PRADAKSHINA 

BHATT 
SHRI CHETANYA BHATT 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

235. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00235 

ISHA WAN 

GOSWAMI 
SHRI ASHISH WAN GOSWAMI DRAMA 

236. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00236 

TARUSH MANISH 

AGRAWAL 
SHRI MANISH AGRAWAL 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

237. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00237 

PRANSHU 

VISHWAKARMA 
SMT. SANGEETA VISHWAKARMA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

238. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00238 
DIKSHA JAISWAL SMT. NISHA JAISWAL KATHAK 

239. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00239 
ANJINI MISHRA SMT. SONI MISHRA KATHAK 

240. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00240 

JAGRITI 

MADHARIYA 
SHRI GOVIND PRASAD MADHARIYA CREATIVE WRITING 



241. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00241 

RAJNANDINI 

PATNAIK 
SMT. SAPNA PATNAIK ODISSI DANCE 

242. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00242 
SRISHTI GARG SHRI SHRINIWAS GARG, KATHAK 

243. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00243 
V YAMINI RAO SMT. V. MAITREYEE RAO BHARATNATAYAM 

244. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00244 

DIKENDR KUMAR 

SAHU 
SMT. KHOMIN SAHOO HANDICRAFT. 

245. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00245 
RUCHI CHANDRA SHRI RAVI KANT CHANDRA KATHAK 

246. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00246 
SHANVI AGRAWAL SMT. SHWETA AGRAWAL KATHAK 

247. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00247 

RASIKA AMAR 

HIDADUGI 
SHRI AMAR.A.HIDADUGI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

248. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00248 

ARUN KRISHNAN 

M 
SHRI MANIKANDAN K. THOLPAVA KOOTHU 

249. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00249 

KEERTHANA M 

NAIR 
SHRI K. MADHU MOHANAM KATHAKALI 

250. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00250 

ASWADEV PRASAD 

SANDHYA 

SHRI PRASAD KARTIKEYAN 

SWAPNALAYAM 
CHENDA 

251. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00251 

NIRANJANA VIBHU 

NAIR 

SHRI VIBHA VASUDEVAN 

ODASSERIL 
KATHAKALI 

252. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00252 

ABHISHEK 

VISWAM 

SHRI VISWAMBHARAN V 

PUTHENVEETIL 
CHENDA 

253. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00253 

J ASMITHA 

VARSHINI 
SMT J SILVA KANI FOLK DANCES 

254. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00254 
SAYANTAN GHOSH SHRI SISIR KUMAR PAINTING 



255. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00255 
DIPTI PAUL SMT BULA PAUL PAINTING 

256. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00256 
SOHAM MISTRI SMT SUSMITA MISTRI PAINTING 

257. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00257 
SAYONI KONCH SHRI SAMAR NATH KONCH PAINTING 

258. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00258 
ADRISH BASU SHRI ALOK BASU CHHATAGALI PAINTING 

259. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00259 
PIYALI BISWAS SHRI UJJWAL BISWAS SINGHIBAGAN PAINTING 

260. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00260 

RUPSHA 

CHOWDHURY 
SHRI ASIT CHOWDHURY PAINTING 

261. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00261 
SAMATA DHAR SHRI SAMIR KUMAR DHAR PAINTING 

262. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00262 
PRITY RANI DAS SMT CHUMKI DAS BIBEK PALLY GAUDIYA NRITYA 

263. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00263 
ANGANA SHAW SHRI AJOY SHAW GAUDIYA NRITYA 

264. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00264 

SAYANI 

PARAMANIK 
SHRI AMIT PARAMANIK GAUDIYA NRITYA 

265. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00265 

RAJANYA 

CHOWDHURY 
SHRI RANJIT CHOWDHURY GAUDIYA NRITYA 

266. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00266 

DEBANJANA 

BISWAS 
SMT. SUPARNA BISWAS GAUDIYA NRITYA 

267. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00267 

DIVYANI 

MOHANTY 
SHRI DILLIP MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 

268. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00268 
JAGARI SENGUPTA SHRI RAJARSHI SENGUPTA ODISSI DANCE 



269. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00269 

VANDITA 

VENKATESH 
SHRI K VENKATESH KUMAR ODISSI DANCE 

270. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00270 

SHREEYA 

CHAKRABARTI 
SMT TANWI CHAKRABARTI ODISSI DANCE 

271. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00271 
SAMPRITI PAUL SHRI SUJOY PAUL ODISSI DANCE 

272. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00272 
MANDIRA SARKAR SHRI SUBRATA SARKAR ODISSI DANCE 

273. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00273 

SRIJA 

BHATTACHARYA 
SHRI CHANDAN BHATTACHARYA KATHAK 

274. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00274 

KANINIKA 

GANGULY 
SMT AYANTIKA GANGULY KATHAK 

275. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00275 
PRITHA SARKAR 

SMT BIPASHA SARKAR 

AMODGHATA 
KATHAK 

276. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00276 
TRINAA GHOSH SMT MOUMITA GHOSH DAMRA KATHAK 

277. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00277 

AYUSHKA 

BHATTACHARYA 

SHRI PROSENJIT BHATTACHARYA 

JOYPUR 
KATHAK 

278. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00278 
BITHIKA DEY SHRI CHIRARANJAN DEY KATHAK 

279. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00279 
PRATIBHA BISWAS SHRI PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS KATHAK 

280. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00280 
SAYANTANI RAY 

SHRI SUMAN RAY NASHRA PARA 

LANE 
KATHAK 

281. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00281 
AINDRI GHOSH SHRI JYOTIRINDRA NATH GHOSH KATHAK 

282. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00282 
ADRIJA MITRA SHRI AMIT KUMAR MITRA BHARATNATAYAM 



283. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00283 
TIYASHA BERA SHRI SAMIR KUMAR BERA KARAK SATTRIYA DANCE 

284. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00284 

DEBADRITA 

BHATTACHARYYA 
SHRI JAYANTA BHATTACHARYYA BHARATNATAYAM 

285. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00285 

DEEPSNATA 

CHATTERJEE 

SMT. SUSNATA CHATTERJEE 

MEMARI 
BHARATNATAYAM 

286. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00286 
DEBIKA MONDAL SHRI DIBYENDU MONDAL BHARATNATAYAM 

287. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00287 
MUSKAN BIBHUTY SHRI MANOJ KUMAR BIBHUTY BHARATNATAYAM 

288. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00288 
AAYUSH GHOSH SMT SANGITA GHOSH RABINDRA SANGEET 

289. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00289 

SRESTHHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI JAYANTA CHAKRABORTY NAZRUL GEETI 

290. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00290 
SAYAN MONDAL SHRI MONIMOHAN MONDAL DRAMA 

291. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00291 
MAHIMA BARMAN SMT MOUSUMI BARMAN BHARATNATAYAM 

292. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00292 
ARAVIND A SMT DEEPTHY R 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

293. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00293 
SREEJA PODDAR SHRI BARUN PODDAR RABINDRA NRITYA 

294. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00294 

ANINDITA 

MONDAL 
SHRI TAPAS KR. MONDAL 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

295. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00295 

RIDDHI 

BHATTACHARYA 
SHRI DEBOJIT BHATTACHARYA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

296. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00296 

SUMOULIKA 

SARKAR 
SHRI INDRANIL SARKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 



297. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00297 

ADITYA 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI ASHIT BARAN CHAKRABORTY BHARATNATAYAM 

298. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00298 
ADRIJA BISWAS SHRI ARUN KUMAR BISWAS BHARATNATAYAM 

299. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00299 
ADRIJA MODAK SHRI ANITENDU MODAK BHARATNATAYAM 

300. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00300 

NARENDRA 

KUMAR N SHRIYA 
SHRI K S NARENDRA KUMAR BHARATNATAYAM 

301. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00301 
SANJANA RAJESH SHRI RAJESH S BHARATNATAYAM 

302. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00302 

SRINIDHI 

VENKATA 

SUBRAMONYAM 

SHRI S VENKATA SUBRAMONYAM 
CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

303. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00303 

KUNAL AMRUT 

NAIK 
SHRI AMRUT NAIK PAINTING 

304. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00304 

PRATIK ASHOK 

BALGURGI 
SHRI ASHOK BALGURUGI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

305. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00305 

YASHAS 

VENKATESHAPPA 
SHRI VENKATESHAPPA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

HARMONIUM 

306. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00306 
SAMARTH R SMT SUMATHI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

307. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00307 

SHRIKRISHNA 

MAHESH 

BANDIVADEKAR 

SHRI MAHESH PAINTING 

308. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00308 

SUSHAMENDRA 

JAMADAGNI 

SMT SUMATHI 

 

 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 



309. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00309 

OMKAR 

JAGANNATH 

ALLAGI 

SHRI JAGANNATH S ALLAGI 
HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

310. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00310 
MEDHA UDUPA SHRI RAJAGOPAL UDUPI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

311. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00311 
YASHAWINI R SHRI RAMESH BHARATNATAYAM 

312. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00312 
SPOORTHI B V SHRI B N VENKATESHA MURTHY BHARATNATAYAM 

313. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00313 

SHREYAS 

SARALAYA 
SHRI GURURAJA SARALAYA YAKSHAGANA 

314. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00314 

SHIRLEY 

CINDERELLA 
SMT. S. MARIE STELLA BHARATNATAYAM 

315. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00315 
SASMITHA SHRI S. SARAVANAN PAINTING 

316. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00316 
GOPIKA P SMT. S. PREETHA PRABU BHARATNATAYAM 

317. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00317 

S. HASHWANT H 

KUMAR 
SHRI M. SANTOSH KUMAR BHARATNATAYAM 

318. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00318 
NITHIYASUDHA M SHRI S. MURUGAVEL BHARATNATAYAM 

319. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00319 
A SENTHOORIGAL SHRI R. ANEBAJAGANE PAINTING 

320. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00320 

RUPKATHA 

MUKHERJEE 
SHRI GOUTAM MUKHERJEE BHARATNATAYAM 

321. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00321 

RATNASHREE 

GHOSH 

SMT APARAJITA GHOSH 

 

 

KATHAK 



322. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00322 

KAMALIKA 

MUKHERJEE 
SHRI KALYAN KR MUKHERJEE KATHAK 

323. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00323 
HRIDI NAG SMT MOUSUMI NAG 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

324. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00324 

ROHIN 

CHAKRAVARTY 
SMT SUDESHNA CHAKRAVARTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

325. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00325 
ATREYEE SARKAR SHRI DIPANKAR SARKAR GAUDIYA NRITYA 

326. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00326 

TRISHA 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI RATAN CHAKRABORTY MIME 

327. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00327 
KOUSTABH DHAR SHRI SHYAMAL DHAR, 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

328. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00328 
ELAVENIL.P SHRI PATTURAJA.S BHARATNATAYAM 

329. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00329 
D.DIVINEAH SHRI J P DHINESH CREATIVE WRITING 

330. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00330 

SUGAASHINI 

RAJKUMAR 
SMT DEVASHENA BHARATNATAYAM 

331. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00331 
V.AISHWARIA SMT V.SARASWATHI PAINTING 

332. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00332 

SAISREYA 

RAMANATHAN 
SHRI G RAMANATHAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

KEYBOARD 

333. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00333 

NIDHI 

CHANDRASEKHAR 
SHRI N CHANDRASEKHAR 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

334. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00334 
PRISHA BASKAR 

SHRI C BASKAR 

 

 

KUCHIPUDI 



335. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00335 
DHANYA V SMT SUMITHRA V MOHINIATTAM 

336. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00336 
V.S.PARASURAAM SMT S.MALLIGA SILAMBATTAM 

337. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00337 
AKILESH.M SMT RUBALAKHMI SILAMBATTAM 

338. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00338 

SHAKTHI 

MURALIDHARAN 
SHRI K N MURALIDARAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

339. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00339 
ARNIKA MUTHU SHRI N. MUTHU BHARATNATAYAM 

340. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00340 

MADHUVANTHI 

VIJAYAGANESH 
SHRI VIJAYA GANESH 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

341. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00341 
R S ADHVAITH SHRI R SURESH 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-FLUTE 

342. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00342 

SHREYAS 

SANTHOSH 
SHRI D SANTHOSH 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

343. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00343 

MRIDULA 

VENKATACHALAM 
SHRI N VENKATACHALAM 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

344. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00344 
SRINAYA C.B SMT MANJULA R PAINTING 

345. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00345 

SAIGOVIND 

VIJAYARAGHAVA

N 

SHRI V VIJAYARAGHAVAN 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT 

MANDOLIN 

346. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00346 
S.G.HARINI SHRI D.SIVAGURUNATHAN SILAMBATTAM 

347. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00347 
K.MADHIVARSHINI SHRI S.KANNAN SILAMBATTAM 



348. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00348 
MEDHA H SMT RASIKA JANAKI S 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

349. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00349 
G VIJHAY KUMAR SHRI D GANESH 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

350. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00350 
R S SRISHTI SHRI R SURESH 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

351. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00351 
M VIMALI SMT P.VIDHYA KUMAR PAINTING 

352. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00352 
S.RITHIKA SMT S.ANBUKKARASI PAINTING 

353. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00353 
RAKSHA THANTRY SHRI SUBRAMANYA THANTRY BHARATNATAYAM 

354. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00354 
POORVIKA 

SHRI B ASHOK KUMAR 

BALACHIKKU 
BHARATNATAYAM 

355. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00355 

NIVEDITA 

BALAPPA 

INGALAGI 

SHRI BALAPPA INGALAGI BHARATNATAYAM 

356. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00356 
KEERTHI R SHRI RAGHVENDRA S BHARATNATAYAM 

357. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00357 
SREENIDHY S SMT LUCKY SUNIL BHARATNATAYAM 

358. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00358 
K ANANYA SHRI R KARTHIKEYAN BHARATNATAYAM 

359. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00359 
BRIPRAJIT SAHA SHRI BISHNUPADA SAHA SCULPTURE 

360. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00360 

SWEETI 

DEBBARMA 

SHRI RAJESH KISHORE DEBBARMA 

 

 

SCULPTURE 



361. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00361 

ARPITA 

MAJUMDER 
SMT. PAPIYA DEB MAJUMDER SCULPTURE 

362. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00362 
RIPA SUTRADHAR SHRI RANJIT SUTRADHAR SCULPTURE 

363. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00363 
JITHIN M.B ALAN SHRI BALAN K SCULPTURE 

364. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00364 

LAKSHMISUD 

HARANI 
SHRI RAVI P.V SCULPTURE 

365. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00365 
THRISHA SURESH SMT SHEEJA P PAINTING 

366. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00366 
ANIT SALU SHRI SALU JOSEPH PAINTING 

367. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00367 
ADWAITH PP SHRI SURESH K ASWANT PAINTING 

368. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00368 
ABHAYDEV C SHRI VIJAYAN C PAINTING 

369. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00369 
K.M. JAGANNATH SHRI SUJITH K.M KAVULLAPURAYIL PAINTING 

370. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00370 

AMRAPALI 

SENGUPTA 
SHRI TAMAL SENGUPTA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

371. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00371 

ISHANI 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI SANDIPA BHATTACHARJEE 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

372. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00372 

NELIMA 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

373. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00373 

AAKHIL 

CHAKRABORTY 
SHRI ARNAB CHAKRABORTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

374. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00374 
RAJDEEP DAS SMT MANTI SAHA DAS 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



375. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00375 
AYUSH BISWAS SHRI NARAYAN BISWAS 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

376. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00376 
DEBAMALYA ROY SMT MALABIKA MAJUMDER NAZRUL GEETI 

377. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00377 

KRIPANAYUDH 

CHOUDHURY 
SMT SUJATA SARKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

378. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00378 
RIYA GANGULY SHRI CHANDAN GANGULY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

379. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00379 

HRISHITA 

MOHANTY 
SHRI NIRANJAN MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 

380. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00380 
DIVYANI RATH SMT PADMAJA PANDA ODISSI DANCE 

381. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00381 
SAINI SILKY SHRI BHARATA CH MAHANTA ODISSI DANCE 

382. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00382 

SHRABANI 

MOHANTY 
SHRI SUBHENDU MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 

383. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00383 
NATASHA NAYAK SHRI SARBESWAR NAYAK ODISSI DANCE 

384. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00384 

ADYASHA 

PRIYADARSHINI 
SHRI GYANARANJAN BISWAL ODISSI DANCE 

385. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00385 

ARCHITA 

PRIYADARSHINEE 

ROUT 

SMT NIRUPAMA ROUT ODISSI DANCE 

386. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00386 

CHETNA JYOTI 

MAHARANA 

SHRI NIRMAL CHANDRA 

MAHARANA 
ODISSI DANCE 

387. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00387 

ALISHA 

ACHARJYA 

SHRI MADHUSUDAN ACHARJYA 

 

 

ODISSI DANCE 



388. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00388 
DEBAJANI SUTAR SHRI PRABHAT KUMAR SUTAR ODISSI DANCE 

389. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00389 
ARAVIND AJITH SHRI AJITH KUMAR R RESMI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

390. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00390 

ADITI 

HARICHANDAN 
SMT SUJATA HARICHANDAN ODISSI DANCE 

391. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00391 

SWOSTIDIPA 

PATTANAYAK 
SMT SOUMYASMITA PATTANAYAK ODISSI DANCE 

392. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00392 
SUBHRA BISWAL SMT SUSMITA MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 

393. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00393 

SAISNEHA 

GACHHAYAT 

SHRI BIRANCHINARAYAN 

GACHHAYAT 
ODISSI DANCE 

394. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00394 

SHRADHANJALI 

KHANDUAL 
SHRI ANADI KHANDUAL ODISSI DANCE 

395. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00395 
SUDEEPA ROUT SHRI SIVA NARAYAN ROUT ODISSI DANCE 

396. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00396 
KRITTIKA PANDA SHRI RAGHUNATH PANDA ODISSI DANCE 

397. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00397 

SHRADHASWINI 

PRIYADARSHINI 
SMT MONALISA SAHOO ODISSI DANCE 

398. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00398 

TAJASWEE 

PATANAIK 
SHRI ASHIRVAD PATNAIK ODISSI DANCE 

399. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00399 

KRITIKA 

MOHANTY 
SHRI NAROTTAM MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 

400. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00400 
SANSKRITI VERMA SHAILESH KUMAR VERMA ODISSI DANCE 

401. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00401 

SRUSTI 

SAMIKSHYA 
SMT ELORA MOHANTY ODISSI DANCE 



402. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00402 
SAI AMAN PARIJA SMT JAYASHREE PATTNAIK PAINTING 

403. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00403 

SWAPNIL AKASH 

DASH 
SHRI SITANSU SEKHAR DASH 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

404. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00404 

SARMISTHA 

MOHAPATRA 

SMT MONALISA MOHAPATRA 

BARABATI 
PAINTING 

405. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00405 
CHANDAN ROUTA SHRI JAGILI ROUTA FOLK DANCES 

406. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00406 
BIBHUDAT SAHU SHRI BHAGBAN SAHU FOLK DANCES 

407. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00407 

RAJALAXMI 

MOHANTA 
SHRI CHANDRA SEKHAR MOHANTA DRAMA 

408. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00408 
SADAL DAS SMT TOBI DAS BADAPUR FOLK DANCES 

409. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00409 

GOPIKA 

GOPAKUMAR 
SHRI GOPAKUMAR E CHARADUKUTHIKKALI 

410. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00410 

AADITHYADE V 

VADASSERY 
SHRI RAMESAN V 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

VOCAL 

411. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00411 
NIRANJAN M SHRI SHAJI MANAZHI 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

MRIDANGAM 

412. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00412 
DEEKSHITH V. G 

SHRI GOVINDANKUTTY V 

NAADALAYA 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

413. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00413 
DEVANARAYAN SHRI NARAYANANKUTTY 

CARNATIC MUSIC 

INTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

414. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00414 
VYSHNAVI AR 

SHRI SHANMUKHA DAS M KAROOR 

 

 

KATHAKALI 



415. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00415 

ANANTHIKA 

SANILKUMAR 

VALIYAPARAMBIL 

SMT GINIMOL K.S 

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
KATHAKALI 

416. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00416 
SHIVANI S 

SHRI SASIDHARAN C V 

SREELAKSHMI 
KOLKALI 

417. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00417 
SONA S. SUJI SHRI SUJEENDRA KUMAR KS KERALANATANAM 

418. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00418 
ANANYA P SHRI DEEPAK . P BHARATNATAYAM 

419. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00419 
AKSHARA M D SHRI MURALEEDHARAN BHARATNATAYAM 

420. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00420 
SIVAPRIYA NILRAJ SHRI NILRAJ K. N RAJ BHAVAN BHARATNATAYAM 

421. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00421 

BHARATH 

KRISHNA K.S 
SHRI SATHYA SHANKARA K BHARATNATAYAM 

422. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00422 
NAYANA MV SHRI RAVI MV OTTAMTHULLAL 

423. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00423 
JITHIN RAJ V.K SHRI RAJAN V V VATTAKOVAL KALARIPAYATTU 

424. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00424 
ABINAV M SHRI SURESHAN K ATHIKAL H POORAKKALI 

425. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00425 

AYESHA 

PRIYADARSINI 
SMT RATNAMANJARI NAYAK ODISSI DANCE 

426. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00426 

DEEPSIKHA 

SARANGI 
SHRI BHISMA LOCHAN SARANGI 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

427. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00427 

PRAJJWAL 

ACHARYA 

SHRI PRADEEP RANJAN ACHARYA 

 

 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 



428. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00428 

GOBINDA 

PRADHAN 
SHRI GOBARDHANA PRADHAN GOTIPUA 

429. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00429 

ISWAR ARPITA 

DEY 
SHRI SATYANARAYAN DEY 

MAYURBHANJ CHHAU 

DANCE 

430. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00430 

DIVYASHA 

PATNAIK 
SHRI JEEBAN KUMAR PATTANAIK 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

431. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00431 

KHIRABDI 

MOHAPATRA 
SHRI CHANDRA MANI MOHAPATRA ODISSI DANCE 

432. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00432 

ABHIPSHA 

PRIYADARSHINI 

SWAIN 

SHRI ABHAYA KUMAR SWAIN ODISSI VOCAL 

433. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00433 

CHANDRA SEKHAR 

DAS 
SHRI LOKANATH DAS 

MAYURBHANJ CHHAU 

DANCE 

434. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00434 
ARPITA ROUT SHRI ARUN KUMAR ROUT 

SAMBALPURI FOLK 

DANCE 

435. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00435 
D MALLIKARAJU N SHRI D VISWANADHAM MARDAL 

436. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00436 
AISHA PANDA SMT RASHMI PANDA PAINTING 

437. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00437 
RAHUL BINDHANI SMT SUNITA BINDHANI 

MAYURBHANJ CHHAU 

DANCE 

438. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00438 
NIRBISESH SAHOO SHRI RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

439. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00439 
SWASTIK PATRA SMT TANUJA PRUSTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

440. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00440 

SAUMYA SHREE 

PASAYAT 

SHRI SRIKANTA PASAYAT 

 

 

SAMBALPURI FOLK 

DANCE 



441. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00441 

ANWESHA 

RAIGURU 
SHRI SANTOSH RAIGURU 

SAMBALPURI FOLK 

DANCE 

442. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00442 

ROHAN 

MAHARANA 
SHRI SUDHIR KUMAR MAHARANA PATTACHITRA 

443. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00443 
KUSAL HEMBARA SHRI RAMCHANDRA HEMBRAM JHUMAR 

444. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00444 

MAMASHREE 

MOHAPATRA 

SHRI PRATAP CHANDRA 

MOHAPATRA 
CREATIVE WRITING 

445. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00445 
ALIVA MOHANTA SHRI SHYAMAGHANA MOHANTA JHUMAR 

446. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00446 
SIDDHARTH SINGH SHRI SANKAR SINGH PAINTING 

447. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00447 
AYAAN SAHOO SHRI GOUTAM SAHOO 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-

KEYBOARD 

448. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00448 
SUBHASHREE DAS SHRI RABINDRA KUMAR DAS PAINTING 

449. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00449 

DURGA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
SHRI SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

450. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00450 
ANWESHA DEB SHRI ARUP KUMAR DEB BHARATNATAYAM 

451. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00451 
BIGHNOJIT DAS SHRI BANAMALI DAS DRAMA 

452. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00452 
DEBASREE GUPTA SHRI PARTHA SARATHAI GUPTA RABINDRA SANGEET 

453. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00453 
RIDDHI DEBNATH 

SHRI RAJIB DEBNATH 

 

 

RABINDRA SANGEET 



454. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00454 
SHATAKSHI BASU SHRI SANJIT BASU BHARATNATAYAM 

455. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00455 

PRIYANSHU 

ACHARJEE 
SHRI KAMAL ACHARJEE PAINTING 

456. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00456 
MRINMOY SAHA SHRI BIMAL SAHA PAINTING 

457. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00457 
ATHENA NATH SHRI ABHIJIT NATH PAINTING 

458. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00458 
SOUHARDYA DAS SHRI SABIR KANTI DAS PAINTING 

459. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00459 
SAMADRITA ROY SMT MILI DEB ROY PAINTING 

460. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00460 
ASMITA GHOSH SMT RATNA BANIK PAINTING 

461. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00461 

DEBAJYOTI RAY 

BARMAN 
SMT GOPA ROY PAINTING 

462. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00462 

WASHA 

DEBBARMA 
SHRI AMULYA DEBBARMA PAINTING 

463. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00463 
BAIBHAV DATTA SHRI BHABATOSH DATTA PAINTING 

464. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00464 
BATSAYAN NATH SHRI BISWAJIT NATH PAINTING 

465. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00465 
ARKADEEP BANIK SHRI ASHIM KUMAR BANIK PAINTING 

466. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00466 
AAHIRI GOSWAMI SMT SAHELI DASGUPTA DRAMA 

467. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00467 

ARNAV 

DEBBARMA 
SMT SOMA DEBBARMA PAINTING 



468. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00468 
TANMOYEE SAHA SHRI TAPAS SAHA KATHAK 

469. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00469 
JOYSMITA DEY SMT SUPTA PAUL DEY KATHAK 

470. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00470 

DURBANJALI 

DASGUPTA 
SMT ANINDITA DASGUPTA KATHAK 

471. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00471 
JOSHNICA DATTA SHRI TUSHAR KANTI DATTA KATHAK 

472. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00472 

PARIDHI 

DASGUPTA 
SHRI ANIMESH DASGUPTA KATHAK 

473. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00473 

SWAGATA 

TALUKDAR 
SHRI SUSANTA TALUKDAR KATHAK 

474. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00474 
NOSHAD SMT. FARZANA 

FOLK THEATRE QISSA 

GOI 

475. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00475 

HIDANGMAYUM 

ALINA DEVI 
SHRI H. GOURABIDHU SHARMA MANIPURI DANCE 

476. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00476 

MALEMNGANBA 

ANGOM 
SMT A. SHAKHENBI KHURAI MANIPURI DANCE 

477. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00477 

SENGOISANA 

LAIRENJAM 

SHRI LAIRENJAM NINGTHEMJAO 

SINGH 
THANG TA 

478. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00478 

SOROKHAIBAM 

JOYDEV 
SHRI S. JAYENTA SINGH THANG TA 

479. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00479 
LINTHOI SADAM SMT S.(O) LEMBISANA CHANU PAINTING 

480. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00480 

YUMNAM 

SANTOSHKUMAR 

SINGH 

SHRI YUMNAM IBOTHE SINGH 

 

 

 

THANG TA 



481. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00481 

SOROKHAIBAM 

UTTAMKUMAR 

SINGH 

SHRI S SHYAMKESHO SINGH THANG TA 

482. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00482 

POINUNGANBI 

AHEIBAM 
SMT THOKCHOM THOI DEVI FOLK SONGS 

483. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00483 

TOMTHINYAI 

OINAM 
SHRI OINAM NILAKUMAR FOLK MUSIC 

484. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00484 

NONGTHOMBAM 

BABLINA DEVI 

SHRI NONGTHOMBAM INAOBA 

SINGH 
GOURALILA 

485. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00485 

TOIJAM 

GHANASHYAM 

SINGH 

SHRI TOIJAM LENIN SINGH PAINTING 

486. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00486 

KANGABAM TOM 

SINGH 
SHRI KANGABAM ROBINDRO THANG TA 

487. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00487 

SOROKHAIBAM 

PUSHPA CHANU 
SHRI S. JUGESHWOR SINGH THANG TA 

488. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00488 
A. RONAT SINGHA SMT. A.BINOLOTA SINGHA MEITEI PUNG 

489. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00489 
ANURAG SINGHA SHRI NIMAICHAND SINGHA PAINTING 

490. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00490 
MEGHNA ROY SHRI BIKASH ROY BHARATNATAYAM 

491. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00491 
SHRESTHA GHOSH SHRI SUBRATA GHOSH BHARATNATAYAM 

492. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00492 
JOYA ADHIKARY SMT. TULTUL ADHIKARY BHARATNATAYAM 

493. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00493 
OINDRILLA DAS 

SHRI MANAS DAS 

 
BHARATNATAYAM 



494. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00494 

CHAYANIKA 

KAKATI 
SHRI REBAT KAKATI BHARATNATAYAM 

495. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00495 
MUSKAN RAI SMT. SHALU RAI SINGTAM KATHAK 

496. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00496 

PEMA CHODEN 

BHUTIA 
SHRI SONAM DORJEE BHUTIA KATHAK 

497. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00497 

MRIDUPAWAN 

DAS 
SHRI NITISH DAS PAINTING 

498. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00498 
GITARTHA SARMA SHRI SUSHIL SARMA PAINTING 

499. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00499 

ANTARIKSA 

CHETIA 
SMT BORNALI CHETIA PAINTING 

500. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00500 
PINAKI THAKURIA SHRI PANKAJ THAKURIYA PAINTING 

501. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00501 

ANANYA 

BHARADWAJ 
SHRI AJOY BHATTACHARJYA PAINTING 

502. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00502 

TANISHA 

DEBNATH 
SHRI CHANCHAL DEBNATH BARUAH 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

503. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00503 

SRI RAAJNISH 

DUTTA 
SHIRI DIGANTA DUTTA 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

504. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00504 
SHREEYA DAS SHRI DHRUBJIT DAS 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

505. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00505 

NEELABH 

BURAGOHAIN 
SHRI PRANJAL BURAGOHAIN 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

506. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00506 

JURISHMA 

CHAKARVARTY 
SHIR JAYANTA CHAKARVARTY 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-VIOLIN 

507. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00507 

BHILANGANA 

BORAH 
SHRI PHANIN KUMAR BORAH SATTRIYA DANCE 



508. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00508 
MOURAKHII HIRA SHRI PANKAJ HIRA SATTRIYA DANCE 

509. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00509 

PRANGANA 

KASHYAP 
SHRI PRONOB SARMAH SATTRIYA DANCE 

510. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00510 
ANGANA BORAH SHRI APUL KUMAR BORAH SATTRIYA DANCE 

511. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00511 

ANGSHRUTA 

ALPHUL BORUAH 
SHRI DEEPAK KUMAR BORUAH SATTRIYA DANCE 

512. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00512 

PRINCHIPRIYA 

SAIKIA 
SHRI KHAGEN SAIKIA SATTRIYA DANCE 

513. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00513 

NATASHA KUMARI 

BORTHAKVR 
SMT. BONOSREE BORTHAKUR SATTRIYA DANCE 

514. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00514 
ROSY SAIKIA SHRI SANJIB SAIKIA SATTRIYA DANCE 

515. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00515 

TAPTI PRIYA 

DUTTA 

SHRI PRODIP DUTTA KAKOJAN 

BONGAON 
SATTRIYA DANCE 

516. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00516 

KARNIKA 

SUBHAKAR 
SMT. JONMONI MAHANTA SATTRIYA DANCE 

517. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00517 
ASHRITA TAMULI SHRI DIBAKAR TAMULI AT SATTRIYA DANCE 

518. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00518 

DEBASRI 

KAUSHAL GOGOI 
SMT. SANGITA GOGOI SATTRIYA DANCE 

519. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00519 
VIOLINA KAKATI SHRI HEMEN KAKATI SATTRIYA DANCE 

520. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00520 

KANGKITA 

BHARALI 
SHRI NIPAK BAARALI SATTRIYA DANCE 

521. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00521 

BIDYASHREE 

SAIKIA 
SHRI JAJNESWAR SAIKIA SATTRIYA DANCE 



522. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00522 

DHRITIMONJURI 

MOZINDER DAS 
SHRI TAPAN DAS SATTRIYA DANCE 

523. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00523 

PRATYASHA 

PHUKAN 
SHRI HEMANTA KUMAR PHUKAN 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-SITAR 

524. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00524 

HEERAK JYOTI 

NEOG 
SMT. DAISY NEOG FOLK MUSIC 

525. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00525 

CHINTU MONI 

DUTTA 
SHRI ARUN DUTTA MASK MAKING 

526. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00526 
KRISHTI DUTTA SHRI KUMARJIT DUTTA ODISSI DANCE 

527. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00527 

NATASHA 

BHARADWAJ 
SHRI PRANAB CHAKARBORTY ODISSI DANCE 

528. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00528 

EKAKSHI 

CHOUDHARY 
SMT. AVISKHA CHOUDHURY ODISSI DANCE 

529. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00529 
DEBANGSHI SINHA SHRI BIBHUL KANTA SINHA MANIPURI DANCE 

530. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00530 

KRISTINA KRISTI 

CHETIA 
SHRI HARENDRA CHETIA BIHU DANCE 

531. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00531 

PRIYANI 

BORGOHAIN 
SHRI HEMANTA BORGOHAIN BIHU DANCE 

532. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00532 

MADHUJYA 

RAJKHOWA 
SHRI BIPUL RAJKHOWA DHOL 

533. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00533 

ANUBHAB 

KONWAR 
SHRI DIGANTA KONWAR DHOL 

534. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00534 
SABIKA BORAH SHRI GIRISH BORAH DHOL 

535. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00535 

SASTHI TANAYA 

KALITA 
SHRI MONUJ KALITA FOLK SONGS 



536. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00536 

ANSHUBIJOY 

KASHYAP 
SHRI BIJOY KUMAR KALITA FOLK SONGS 

537. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00537 

JUNAK NIBIR 

SAIKAI 
SHRI PALASH JYOTI SAIKAI FOLK SONGS 

538. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00538 

KAUSTAV 

KOUSHIK 

BORTHAKUR 

SHRI PRANAB BORTHAKUR KHOL 

539. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00539 

UDITRAJ 

MAHANTA 
SHRI JADUMONI MAHANTA KHOL 

540. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00540 
RAJDEEP TAMULI SHRI PRAFULLA TAMULI KHOL 

541. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00541 

RISHIRAJ 

MAHANTA 
SHRI BIBHUTI MAHANTA KHOL 

542. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00542 

SRI ABHIGYAN 

BORUAH 
SHRI BISWAJIT BORUAH KHOL 

543. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00543 
GOPAL SAIKIA SHRI RAMAKANTA MUDOI KHOL 

544. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00544 
NIHAL GOSWAMI SHRI SATYABROTA GOSWAMI KHOL 

545. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00545 

RAKHI RANI 

BORAH 
SMT.JONMONI BORAH DRAMA 

546. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00546 
SRIJONA DEY SMT.DEBAPRIYA DAS GAUDIYA NRITYA 

547. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00547 
SHAYONI DAS SHRI SNEHANGSHU DAS GAUDIYA NRITYA 

548. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00548 
PRAGATI MALLICK 

SMT. PINKI MALLICK 

 

 

GAUDIYA NRITYA 



549. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00549 

PARIMITA 

ACHARJEE 
SHRI MITHU ACHARJEE GAUDIYA NRITYA 

550. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00550 

AYANABH 

KASHYAP 
SHRI NABA KUMAR BORAH 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

551. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00551 
BHASKAR SARKAR SH. BHAJAN SARKAR 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

INSTRUMENT-TABLA 

552. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00552 

LAIJA 

HAORONGBAM 
SHRI SANJEEV HAORONGBAM 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

553. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00553 
RONIT TRINAYAN SHRI PRANAB BEZBARUAH 

HINDUSTANI MUSIC 

VOCAL 

554. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00554 
UDDIPTA DAS SHRI DIPAK DAS BORGEET 

555. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00555 

SANGHAMITRA 

DUTTA 
SHRI NILOY DUTTA KATHAK 

556. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00556 

ABHIGYAN 

BORUAH 
SHRI BIDYUT RANJAN BORUAH BORGEET 

557. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00557 

CHIRANJIT 

BHUYAN 
SHRI DEBAJIT BHUYAN BORGEET 

558. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00558 
DEBASISH SAIKIA SHRI DULAL.CH.SAIKIA BORGEET 

559. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00559 

PRATYUSHA 

BHASKAR 

TALUKDAR 

SHRI BHASKAR JYOTI TALUKDAR BORGEET 

560. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00560 
ASHA KALITA SHRI AJIT KALITA BORGEET 

561. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00561 

BULBULI 

HAZORIKA 

SHRI LILARAM HAZORIKA 

 

 

BORGEET 



562. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00562 
MUNMUN MISTRY SHRI TAPAN KUMAR MISTRY PAINTING 

563. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00563 

ANUVA 

MAZUMDER 
SHRI RANGALAL MAZUMDER PAINTING 

564. 
SCHO/2019-

20/00564 
ANIKA SHRI ANIL GUPTA KATHAK 

 


